Page 1/3
CUBRM • Rev. 31/1/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
CUBRM
STEEL COMBO RUNNING MAN
12 V-100 W capacity • 120, 277, or 347 V AC Input
High power LED

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CUBRM
ORDERING GUIDE
CUBRM 1 100 IT
Series Volts
(V)
Watts
(W)
Number
of face
Heads
quantity
Heads type Lamp selection AC voltage
(V)
Mandatory
options
Options
CUBRM 1 - 12 100 - 100 3- 3 00 Blank - No heads See lamp
selection chart
A -
E -
H -
120
277
347
IT - Infrared AT -
AUE -
RFS -
Autotest
self-diagnostic
Audible Emergency
Radio Frequency
Suppression
3
6
N -
S -
PAR18
MR16
4- 4 00 Blank - No heads
4
8
N -
S -
PAR18
MR16
MODEL RATINGS
Model Volts (V)
Wattage capacities (W)
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
CUBRM1100 12 100 50 33  25
LAMP SELECTION
CONFIGURATION
PAR18 • Small heads 12 V
LED lamps LJ series 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LJ
MR16 • Small heads c/w MR16 lamp
LED lamps LR series 4LR
LED lamps LA series 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Comes standard with three pictogram legends for
direction selection for each face.
Mounting
height
Spacing center to center (ft)
3LJ 4LJ 5LJ 4LR 5LA 6LA 7LA
8 ft 78 83 118 76 81 94 108
10 ft 75 76 118 79 79 93 106
15 ft 66 68 104 66 62 82 96
20 ft 53 53 91 53 49 73 87
SPACING GUIDE
Watts Lumens
3W LJ 313
4W LJ 388
5W LJ 590